
Kreis Esslingen
Kreisdamenpokal

2011

Einzelwertung

Luftgewehr

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
1 Julia Priebe ES 95 92 94 95 376
2 Lea Kopf Deizisau 90 91 90 94 365
3 Esther Schmidtblaicher Stetten 89 95 87 90 361
4 Nadine Schmid ES 90 88 88 92 358
5 Romy Puhrmann Reichenbach 82 89 90 93 354
6 Elisabeth Kowarsch Stetten 87 78 78 87 330
7 Melanie Förster Reichenbach 82 88 84 73 327
8 Marei Kopf Deizisau 76 84 72 78 310
9 Ilona Peter Stetten 79 72 83 70 304

Luftpistole

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
1 Julia Priebe ES 87 90 91 89 357
2 Elisabeth Kowarsch Stetten 80 76 80 87 323
3 Romy Puhrmann Reichenbach 73 81 88 77 319
4 Nadine Schmid ES 77 81 77 71 306
5 Inge Hollatz Reichenbach 69 76 79 74 298
6 Sandra Borst Stetten 71 78 76 73 298
7 Esther Schmidtblaicher Stetten 55 70 56 59 240



Kreis Esslingen
Kreisdamenpokal

2011

Mannschaftswertung

Luftgewehr

Platz 1 Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
Esther Schmidtblaicher Stetten 89 95 87 90 361
Elisabeth Kowarsch Stetten 87 78 78 87 330
Ilona Peter Stetten 79 72 83 70 304

995

Platz 2 Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
Julia Priebe ES 95 92 94 95 376
Nadine Schmid ES 90 88 88 92 358

734

Platz 3 Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
Romy Puhrmann Reichenbach 82 89 90 93 354
Melanie Förster Reichenbach 82 88 84 73 327

681

Platz 4 Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
Lea Kopf Deizisau 90 91 90 94 365
Marei Kopf Deizisau 76 84 72 78 310

675



Kreis Esslingen
Kreisdamenpokal

2011

Mannschaftswertung

Luftpistole

Platz 1 Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
Elisabeth Kowarsch Stetten 89 76 80 87 332
Sandra Borst Stetten 71 78 76 73 298
Esther Schmidtblaicher Stetten 55 70 56 59 240

870

Platz 2 Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
Julia Priebe ES 87 90 91 89 357
Nadine Schmid ES 77 81 77 71 306

663

Platz 3 Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt
Romy Puhrmann Reichenbach 73 81 88 77 319
Inge Hollatz Reichenbach 69 76 79 74 298

617
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